
HEALTH CARE



SIZE CONVERSION 6 8 10 12 14 16/18 18/20 22/24 24/26 28/30
MODERN FIT 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
HALF CHEST 46 48.5 51 53.5 56 60 64 68 72 76
BODY LENGTH 66 67.5 69 70.5 72 73 74 75 76 77

MODERN FIT XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
HALF CHEST 53.5 56 58.5 61 64 67 70 73 76
BODY LENGTH 74 75.5 77 78.5 79 80.5 82 83 84

M7650/M7660 

FABRIC
160gsm - 65% Polyester/33% Cotton/2% Elastane.

STYLE
• Designed in Australia
• ID Loop
• Multi-Functional Pocketing
• Side Splits
• Front pocket stitching matches v-neck contrast 

creating the opportunity to support role 
differentiation where required.

FUNCTION
• 2 Way Stretch
• Permanent anti-microbial protection
• TrueDry® Cool Effect
• Long life garment freshness
• Easy Care
• Industrial Laundry Compliant

(PLEASE NOTE: these garments are packaged with 
awareness of sustainable packaging).

BLACK/BLACK
(M7650 ONLY)

NAVY/NAVY
(M7650 ONLY)

NAVY/TEAL

NAVY/ROYALNAVY/CHARCOAL

M9710/M9720 

FABRIC
160gsm - 65% Polyester/33% Cotton/2% Elastane.

STYLE
• Designed in Australia
• Semi-tapered leg
• ¾ Back Elastic Waist to flat front with internal waist tie
• 2 side front pockets and one back pocket
• Multi – functional pocket on each leg

FUNCTION
• 2 Way Stretch fabric
• Stretch Waist
• Permanent anti-microbial protection
• TrueDry® Cool Effect
• Long life garment freshness
• Easy Care
• Industrial Laundry Compliant

(PLEASE NOTE: these garments are packaged with 
awareness of sustainable packaging).

SIZE CONVERSION 6 8 10 12 14 16/18 18/20 22/24 24/26 28/30
MODERN FIT 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
WAIST RELAXED 64 69 74 79 84 90 96 102 108 114
INLEG 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

MODERN FIT XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
WAIST RELAXED 69 74 79 84 89 94 99 109 119
INLEG 78 79 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

CHARCOAL
(M9720 ONLY)

BLACK NAVY ROYAL
(M9720 ONLY)

TEAL
(M9720 ONLY)

LADIES HAVE SPLIT LEG OPENING INTERNAL WAIST TIE FOR BOTH LADIES AND MENS



EASY FIT XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
LADIES SIZES 8 -10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
CHEST 107 112 117 122 127 132 137 142 147
BODY LENGTH 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

EASY FIT XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
LADIES SIZES 8 -10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
HIP 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155
OUTER LENGTH 100 102 104 106 108 110 111 112 113

MID BLUE

MID BLUE

BLACK

BLACK

NAVY

NAVY

PURPLE

PURPLE

TEAL

TEAL

M7630 
UNISEX SCRUB TOP

FABRIC/STYLE
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton. V-neck. Left chest and 
two lower front pockets, with internal organiser 
pockets.

M9370 
UNISEX SCRUB PANTS

FABRIC/STYLE
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton. Front side pockets, one 
back pocket and two cargo pockets. Cord draw string.

M9370

M7630



M7640 LADIES SOLID COLOUR SHORT SLEEVE SCRUB TOP
SIZE CONVERSION 6 8 10 12 14 16/18 18/20 22/24 24/26 28/30
MODERN FIT 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
HALF CHEST 46 48.5 51 53.5 56 60 64 68 72 76
BODY LENGTH 66 67.5 69 70.5 72 73 74 75 76 77

M9351/M9442
MENS & LADIES UTILITY CARGO SHORTS
FABRIC/ STYLE
180gsm - 64% Polyester/34% Viscose/2% Elastane.
• Designed in Australia
• ID Loop
• Semi-tapered leg
• M9351 – concealed flexi – waist
• M9442 – side elastic waist
• M9351/M9422 - 2 side front pockets, one back 

pocket plus multi – functional pockets for each leg.
FUNCTION
• 2 Way Stretch fabric
• Stretch waist
• Easy Care
(PLEASE NOTE: these garments are packaged with awareness of sustainable packaging).

M9351 MEN’S UTILITY CARGO SHORTS
MODERN FIT 77R 82R 87R 92R 97R 102R 107R 112R 117R 122R 127R
HALF WAIST 77 82 87 92 97 102 107 112 117 122 127
INLEG 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

MODERN FIT 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
HALF WAIST 35 37.5 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55 57.5 60
INLEG 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

NAVY BACK

BLACK NAVYCHARCOAL ROYAL TEAL

M7640

M7640 
LADIES SOLID COLOUR SHORT SLEEVE SCRUB TOP
FABRIC
160gsm - 65% Polyester/33% Cotton/2% Elastane.
STYLE/FUNCTION
• Designed in Australia
• ID Loop
• Multi - Functional Pocketing
• Side Splits
• Colour matching to other styles in same colour group/s
• 2 Way Stretch
• Permanent anti-microbial protection
• TrueDry® Cool Effect
• Long life garment freshness
• Easy Care
• Industrial Laundry Compliant
(PLEASE NOTE: these garments are packaged with awareness of sustainable packaging).

ANTI MICROBIALSTAYS FRESH EASY CARE TWO WAY 
STRETCH

INDUSTRIAL 
LAUNDRY 

COMPLIANT

MOISTURE
WICKING

BREATHABLETRUEDRY FABRIC QUICK DRY

EASY CARE TWO WAY 
STRETCH

M9442

M9351



M9350/M9480
UTILITY CARGO PANTS & SKIRT
FABRIC
180gsm - 64% Polyester/34% Viscose/2% Elastane.
STYLE/FUNCTION
• Designed in Australia
• ID Loop
• Semi-tapered leg
• M9350 – concealed flexi waist, 2 side front pockets, 2 

back pockets plus multi – functional pockets for each 
leg.

• M9480/M9477 – side elastic waist
• M9480 - 2 side front pockets, one back pocket plus 

multi – functional pockets for each leg.
• M9477 – 2 side front pockets and a multi-functional 

pocket on right hand side. Lined with rear split
• 2 Way Stretch fabric
• Stretch waist
• Easy Care

COLOUR
• NAVY in colour

M9477
UTILITY CARGO SKIRT
FABRIC
180gsm - 64% Polyester/34% Viscose/2% Elastane.

STYLE
• Designed in Australia
• ID Loop
• Semi-tapered leg
• M9350 – concealed flexi waist, 2 side front pockets, 

2 back pockets plus multi – functional pockets for 
each leg.

• M9480/M9477 – side elastic waist
• M9480 - 2 side front pockets, one back pocket plus 

multi – functional pockets for each leg.
• M9477 – 2 side front pockets and a multi-functional 

pocket on right hand side. Lined with rear split

FUNCTION
• 2 Way Stretch fabric
• Stretch waist
• Easy Care

COLOUR
• NAVY in colour

MODERN FIT 77R 82R 87R 92R 97R 102R 107R 112R 117R 122R 127R
HALF WAIST 77 82 87 92 97 102 107 112 117 122 127
INLEG 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81

MODERN FIT 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
HALF WAIST 35 37.5 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55 57.5 60
INLEG 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

MODERN FIT 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
HALF WAIST 35 37.5 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55 57.5 60
OUTER LENGTH 56 57 58 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59

M9350

M9480

M9477

EASY CARE TWO WAY 
STRETCH

EASY CARE TWO WAY 
STRETCH



EASY FIT XS S M L XL 2XL
LADIES SIZES 8 -10 12 14 16 18 20
CHEST 102 107 112 117 122 127
BODY LENGTH 92 93 94 95 96 97

M7632 
UNISEX LONG SLEEVE LAB COAT

FABRIC 
190gsm - 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, Anti-Static Twill.

STYLE
Concealed stud buttons front, two lower pockets, one 
chest pocket with pen partition, back centred vent.

WHITE

EASY CARETOUGH WEARINGANTI STATIC

MODERN FIT XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
CHEST 100 105 110 115 120 125 130
BODY LENGTH 75 76 77 78 79 80 81

MODERN FIT 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
CHEST 87 92 97 102 107 112 117 122 127 132
BODY LENGTH 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75

M7636
MENS STUD FRONT SHORT SLEEVE JACKET
FABRIC/STYLE 
100% Polyester Mechanical Stretch. Stud buttons 
front, left chest pocket, round neck with stud button, 
back waist band with two pleats for better shape.

WHITE WHITE

M8636S
LADIES SHORT SLEEVE ZIP FRONT TUNIC
FABRIC/STYLE  
100% Polyester Mechanical Stretch. Full zip front, two 
side pockets, two side splits, back waist bank and one 
centre pleat for comfort.

M7636 M8636S

EASY CARE MECHANICAL 
STRETCH

EASY CARE MECHANICAL 
STRETCH



TEAL / NAVY

PS59

M7660

M9720

M9351

M9480

M9720
M9710

M9350

PS35

PS60

JK26

M7640 M7650

LIGHT TEAL / NAVY

M7600S
M8614S

M8840

M8600S

M9477

M9480

M9442

M9350



ROYAL / NAVY

PS76

M7650

M7640

M9710

M9720

M7660
M7600S

M9350

M9480

M9720

BLUE / NAVY

M7600S

M9601

M8234

M9480

M9351

M8614S

M7231

M9442
M9350



CHARCOAL / NAVY

M7660

M9720

PS33

M9351

M7650

M9710

M9477

PS36B

M7640

M9720

CHARCOAL / NAVY

JK30

PS36B

M9477 PS59

M8614S

M9442

M8200S

M9480

M7600S

M9351

M9350



NAVY / NAVY 

M7650

M9710

M7640

M9720

BS08S

M9350

M9480

M8840
PS59

M9351

RUBY / NAVY

M8614S

M9442

M7600S
DENIM

M9350

PS36B

M9477

M8233
VIOLET/WHITE

M9480

M9351

PS59
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